First Name

Gwynna
Patricia
Erica
Tabatha
Marni
Hana
Ann
Brennan
Eric
Robert
Robert
Lamar
Evan
michael
Mark
Daniel
Robert
Michael

Family Name
Smith

Murino
Jacobs
Reigle
Harker
Pinard
Steiger
Gaul
Wood
Sinclair
Braun
Walent
Darling
check
Fox
Trimbach
Nelson
Chritton

Start Time

10:11 a.m.
10:12 a.m.
10:13 a.m.
10:14 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:16 a.m.
10:17 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:01 a.m.
10:02 a.m.
10:03 a.m.
10:04 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:06 a.m.
10:07 a.m.
10:08 a.m.
10:18 a.m.
10:19 a.m.

Class

35-39 - Female
35-39 - Female
40-44 - Female
40-44 - Female
50-54 - Female
50-54 - Female
50-54 - Female
18-34 - Male
35-39 - Male
40-44 - Male
40-44 - Male
40-44 - Male
45-49 - Male
45-49 - Male
55-59 - Male
55-59 - Male
60-120 - Male
60-120 - Male



Walc viI DI

(MM/DD/YYYY)

5/10/1979
11/4/1978
6/8/1974
2/27/1973
8/3/1961
12/27/1961
5/29/1961
2/2/1991
6/6/1975
5/8/1973
11/2/1973
12/29/1970
12/25/1967
5/8/1969
12/6/1957
8/23/1955
10/1/1953
9/7/1952

Age

35
36
40
41
53
53
53
23
39
41
41
44
47
45
57
59
61
62

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Email

mthoodhistory@gmail.com
pmurino2004@yahoo.com
edgeyx@yahoo.com
tab.reigle@gmail.com
harker@me.com

hanamichelle@pinardfinancial.com

annacsteiger@me.com
Bdg9195@gmail.com
ericwoodchi@gmail.com
robertmsinclair@icloud.com
robertingville@yahoo.com
lamar.walent@sfpl.org
zracre@gmail.com
mikecheck@mac.com
mark.fox@ey.com
dtrimbach@trimbach.com
rin2@columbia.edu
Mchritton@earthlink.net

Event Name

Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling



