First Name	Family Name	Start Time	Class
Gwynna	Smith	10:11 a.m.	35-39 - Female
Patricia	Murino	10:12 a.m.	35-39 - Female
Erica	Jacobs	10:13 a.m.	40-44 - Female
Tabatha	Reigle	10:14 a.m.	40-44 - Female
Marni	Harker	10:15 a.m.	50-54 - Female
Hana	Pinard	10:16 a.m.	50-54 - Female
Ann	Steiger	10:17 a.m.	50-54 - Female
Brennan	Gaul	10:00 a.m.	18-34 - Male
Eric	Wood	10:01 a.m.	35-39 - Male
Robert	Sinclair	10:02 a.m.	40-44 - Male
Robert	Braun	10:03 a.m.	40-44 - Male
Lamar	Walent	10:04 a.m.	40-44 - Male
Evan	Darling	10:05 a.m.	45-49 - Male
michael	check	10:06 a.m.	45-49 - Male
Mark	Fox	10:07 a.m.	55-59 - Male
Daniel	Trimbach	10:08 a.m.	55-59 - Male
Robert	Nelson	10:18 a.m.	60-120 - Male
Michael	Chritton	10:19 a.m.	60-120 - Male

(MM/DD/YYYY)	Age	Gender	Email	Event Name
5/10/1979	35	Female	mthoodhistory@gmail.com	Cycling
11/4/1978	36	Female	pmurino2004@yahoo.com	Cycling
6/8/1974	40	Female	edgeyx@yahoo.com	Cycling
2/27/1973	41	Female	tab.reigle@gmail.com	Cycling
8/3/1961	53	Female	harker@me.com	Cycling
12/27/1961	53	Female	hanamichelle@pinardfinancial.com	Cycling
5/29/1961	53	Female	annacsteiger@me.com	Cycling
2/2/1991	23	Male	Bdg9195@gmail.com	Cycling
6/6/1975	39	Male	ericwoodchi@gmail.com	Cycling
5/8/1973	41	Male	robertmsinclair@icloud.com	Cycling
11/2/1973	41	Male	robertingville@yahoo.com	Cycling
12/29/1970	44	Male	lamar.walent@sfpl.org	Cycling
12/25/1967	47	Male	zracre@gmail.com	Cycling
5/8/1969	45	Male	mikecheck@mac.com	Cycling
12/6/1957	57	Male	mark.fox@ey.com	Cycling
8/23/1955	59	Male	dtrimbach@trimbach.com	Cycling
10/1/1953	61	Male	rjn2@columbia.edu	Cycling
9/7/1952	62	Male	Mchritton@earthlink.net	Cycling